
 
 
Class of 1969 Reunion Planning 

 
Reunion Co-Chairs: 
 Sally Gisel Green  salleegreen@gmail.com 
 Ginna Holmes Moore  ginna.moore@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer: 
 Kitty Howell Cannon  rick@cannonrick.com 
 
Archives, Signs, Memorial:  
 Maxine Ferry Proskurowski max.proskurowski@gmail.com 
 
Café ’69: 
 Linda Giannasi O’Connell linda_oconnell@alumnae.mtholyoke.edu 
  413-655-1837 
 
Class Leadership Gifts: 
 Marcia Lepri Coleman  marcialcole@comcast.net 
 Julie Van Camp   jvancamp5@gmail.com 
 
Connection Class Activities: 
 Beth Johnson McGregor  epjmcg@aol.com 
 Rona Heimoff Gregory  ronahg@gmail.com 
 
Costumes: 
 Cathy Simon Trebelhorn  candrtreb@verizon.net 
 Marzy Tolmach Bauer  marzytbauer@gmail.com 
 
Hospitality: 
 Betsy Behrens Garland  garland.betsy@gmail.com 
 
International Liaison:  
 Barbara Kelly Schmidt  bschmidt2000@hotmail.com 
 
Participation: 
 Alison Tarleau Bourey  atbourey@earthlink.net 
 
Program: 
 Julie Dutton Peterson  jrplivben@optonline.net 
 Joan Libby Hawk  libbyhawk@hotmail.com 
 
Reunion Book: 
 Judy Oliver   joliver@colgate.edu 
 
Recognition: 
 Rosanne Matson Welsheimer rosannemw@aol.com 
 Linda A. Whitlock  lindaawhitlock@gmail.com 
 
Social: 
 Kim Fleer Rainey  kfrainey@yahoo.com 
 Aina Kayanan Harkey  arharkey@yahoo.com 
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